
Sparrow Designs LLC
Manufacturer of the

Spinrite Arrow Crester

Order form directions:

Print order form

Fill out quantity, subtotals, and total
Make check payable to; Sparrow Designs LLC

Mail form and payment to

Sparrow Designs LLC

11425 Big Lake Rd

Davisburg, MI 48350

Line Quantity Description Price Line total

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Shipping -  From below

Total charges

Thank you for your order

Shipping information

Canada and multiple crester orders please contact us for correct shipping

$0 -20

1 $4.00

2 $4.00

3 $4.00

4 $28.00

Zone reference 1 MI, WI, IL, IN, OH, PA, NY, VT, NH, CT, NJ, DE, MD, DC, WV, KY, VA, TN, NC

2 ND, SD, NE, KS, MN, IA, MO, AR, LA, MS, AL, GA, SC, ME, RI, MA

3 FL, WA, OR, CA, NV, ID, MT, WY, UT, CO, AZ, NM, OK, TX, AK, HI

3 All remaining U.S. Territories

4 All international

Zone / Price $120.01 - 200.00

$12.00

$15.00

$20.00

$75.00

$200.01 - 275.00

$17.00

$22.00

$35.00

$85.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$40.00

$20.01 - 120.00
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