Sparrow Designs LLC Manufacturer of the Spinrite Arrow Crester

Order form directions:

Print order form Fill out quantity, subtotals, and total Make check payable to; Sparrow Designs LLC Mail form and payment to

> **Sparrow Designs LLC** 11425 Big Lake Rd Davisburg, MI 48350

Line	Quantity	Description	Price	Line total	
1					
2					
3					
4					
5					
6					
7					
8					
					Shipping - From below
					Total charges
	Thank you for y	our order			-

Shipping information

Canada and multiple crester orders please contact us for correct shipping

Zone /	Price	\$0 -20	\$20.01 - 120.00	\$120.01 - 200.00	\$200.01 - 275.00
	1	\$4.00	\$10.00	\$12.00	\$17.00
	2	\$4.00	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$22.00
	3	\$4.00	\$10.00	\$20.00	\$35.00
•	4	\$28.00	\$40.00	\$75.00	\$85.00

Zone reference

- 1 MI, WI, IL, IN, OH, PA, NY, VT, NH, CT, NJ, DE, MD, DC, WV, KY, VA, TN, NC
- 2 ND, SD, NE, KS, MN, IA, MO, AR, LA, MS, AL, GA, SC, ME, RI, MA
- 3 FL, WA, OR, CA, NV, ID, MT, WY, UT, CO, AZ, NM, OK, TX, AK, HI
- 3 All remaining U.S. Territories
- 4 All international